33rd Annual Mustang Classic Girls Basketball 2019 Tournament Information Sheet

Please register by submitting this contract with payment

The below-signed High School agrees to compete in the Mustang Classic Girls Basketball Tournament on *Thursday, December 5th, Friday, December 6th and Saturday, December 7th* at Gilroy High School. Coaches and *AD*'s need to be aware of their school's final exam schedule/policy as refunds will not be given. By signing and submitting this contract you are obligated to pay the entry fee in the event of nonattendance.

Entry fee and Contract must be received before October 31, 2019.

- JV Team Only \$400
- □ Varsity Team Only \$425
- **Both Teams \$825**

Format -

- Each Team is guaranteed 3 games
- Dates December 5th, 6th and 7th, 2019
- Team on the bottom of the bracket will wear WHITE and will be the designated as the HOME team
- Teams are required to bring their own balls, towels and locks, a team room will be assigned
- Coaches will receive 2 wristbands for each level
- Hospitality room will be available for coaches and officials
- Food and drinks will be sold at the concession stand, please help clean up your area
- Awards MVP, 8 all tournament and 1st 3rd place teams

Ticket prices are as follows:

Adults:	\$7.00
High School Students:	\$3.00 (with student body card)
Children:	\$3.00 (over 6)
	(6 and under – free)
Three day Adult pass:	\$15.00

School:
Head Coach:
Cell Phone:
E-mail Address:

Principal or Athletic Director Signature

Date _____

Checks are payable to "Gilroy High Girls Basketball" and mail to: Gilroy High School Attn: ASB Office (Mustang Classic) 750 West Tenth Street Gilroy, CA 95020

CIF/CCS Sanctioned Tournament and all CIF (California Interscholastic Federation) rules apply